DRil=

+SEAFOOD KITCHEN 4%, BAR-

BREADS
Onion & Garlic Flatbread ©P

caramelized onions & garlic, herbs & cheese

STARTERS & SALADS

Beef Carpaccio De Manzo °
tenderloin of beef , horseradish puree, rocket, lemon

Italian Burrata ®Vv
cherry heirloom tomatoes, aged balsamic, basil

Seafood BisquePF crMoce
lobster & crab bisque, calamari

ARTISAN PIZZA

Seafood Pizza¢ P ¢r Mo
mussels, calamari, shrimp, mozzarella, tomato sauce

Buffalo Margherita ¢ © v

buffalo mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil

PASTA & RISOTTO

Pappardelle Al Ragu® P * ©¢

rich slow braised beef, basil

Spaghetti Bolognese¢ P E ce
virgin olive oil, aged parmesan

Penne Napolitaine® P F ce
cherry vine tomatoes, basil, aged parmesan

55

95

95

90

120

95

145

100

95

Chargrilled Flatbread ©°*

smoked tahini butter, toasted seeds

Roasted Tomato Soup V<P
basil pesto

Tempura King Prawns ¢ F
chili & lime salt, sweet chili sauce

DRIFT Salad MV°

fresh figs, pickled mushrooms, feta, vegetable ribbons,
roasted walnuts

Truffle Pizza© P Vv

black truffle paste, buffalo mozzarella, wild mushrooms

Mediterranean Vegetable Pizza ¢ P v
artichoke, mozzarella, tomatoes, olives, red pepper

Frutti di Mare Risotto P ©r Me ©e
squid, mussels, shrimp

Black Truffle Risotto P Vv

wild mushrooms, black truffle paste, truffle oil, parmesan

Alle Verdure Risotto © ¥
mascarpone, vegetables, aged parmesan

DISHES INDICATED WITH (Ce) CELERY, (G) GLUTEN, (Cr) CRUSTACEANS, (E) EGGS, (F) FISH, (Lu) LUPIN, (D) DAIRY,
(Mo) MOLLUSC, (Mu) MUSTARD, (N) NUTS, (P) PEANUTS, (Ss) SESAME SEEDS, (Sy) SOYA, (A) ALCOHOL
PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS THAT WE SHOULD BE AWARE OF TO PREPARE YOUR FOOD.
ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS, INCLUSIVE OF 10% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT

50

60

75

65

120

95

140

140

115



MAIN COURSE

Grilled Whole Lobster? A 295
béarnaise sauce, french fries, dressed leaf

Mixed Seafood Platter pFcrmo 205
grilled lobster, shrimps, seabass, salmon, calamari, baby potatoes

Surf & Turf P 285
half lobster, beef fillet, confit garlic, roasted tomato, french fries

Australian Lamb Loin "#¢ 190
dauphinoise potato, chard asparagus, red wine jus

Charred Seabass Fillet °* 185
grilled vegetables, lemon butter sauce, herb dressing

Roasted Chicken Breast pmu 180
slow cooked chicken, wild mushrooms, baby potatoes

Roasted Salmon Fillet°* 170
tenderstem broccoli, chard lemon, herb dressing

Roasted Aubergine PV ce 105
roasted garlic, rosemary, feta cheese, tomato sauce
SIGNATURE CHEFS CHOICE

SLOW BRAISED OCTOPUS M ¢ 175
chard lemon, confit vine tomatoes, shaved fennel, baby potatoes, aged balsamic
D

STEAKS

All our steaks are Grain fed, 150 day aged USA Angus Beef.

Served alongside Roasted Vine Tomatoes, Confit Garlic, Hand-cut Chips & Choice of one Sauce.

Ribeye 300g 250
Fillet 200g 210
Sirloin 225g 195

40

SIDES

French FriesV

Truffle FriesV

Sweet Potato Fries"

Sautéed Baby Potatoes ¥

SAUCES

Peppercorn¢ Red Wine Jus ¢4

Lemon Butter? Mushroom ¢P

Onion Rings©PVE Steamed broccoli”

Grilled Vegetables ¥ AsparagusV

Béarnaise PEA

ChimichurriV

DISHES INDICATED WITH (Ce) CELERY, (G) GLUTEN, (Cr) CRUSTACEANS, (E) EGGS, (F) FISH, (Lu) LUPIN, (D) DAIRY,
(Mo) MOLLUSC, (Mu) MUSTARD, (N) NUTS, (P) PEANUTS, (Ss) SESAME SEEDS, (Sy) SOYA, (A) ALCOHOL

PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS THAT WE SHOULD BE AWARE OF TO PREPARE YOUR FOOD.

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS, INCLUSIVE OF 10% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT




35

95

95

90

120

95

145

100

95

1900 - 22:30

s Jadly s 55 G D
oz Pl (o S o585 s

A ed 20,8 D
Osd ez Ol Jad g s A ads

L) U, 2DV
ol (Gl oy J3 0 g0k (Dl

iy mdl @YWl <l D F Cr Mo Ce
SIS (ol pdly 48 S s sl

i >l @Y,5Wl 20 G D Cr Mo
bl Lol Yoyl bS] s il (W el

sl i 2,0 1522 G DV
oy spblab £ sl Yo 50

214 b, L G DE Ce
ol celay sghe oA o)

s stlw GDE Ce

dinan ol 50,0 dia « SG 505 <)

sl s G D E Ce
Lo ol 05l dir (Ol (A5 S pbu’

50

60

75

65

120

90

140

140

115

ORI

*SEAFOOD KITCHEN 4, BAR-

Sl
ol o 55 oot 55 G D Ss

dasrw Hody PEERW] MEJ‘ BAj

olalldls clddl

o (blab L) 54
ol st

|J‘9.’~03‘:§J.~0?GCI‘E
ol Jall il g el ol S e

edyys il NV D
ey las @l b e (s kb sl

PO
M jand
- )

5sUl 1z G DV

éﬁ)ﬁ ‘uu).n\eﬂ 31{;'}'}0 ‘9':}_....” sl O 572

Lo gzdl &ls 23] 120 G DV
ool il g5 bl Yl 5pm ipd 5

FazAly &y Sl

AS S 5555, D Cr Mo Ce

8y st Ol )by A (A S

dlx’.o)bg.‘p Sl [%2¥5] ;9‘:}-*” sl R xéﬁ#

Sl yasd 53 DV

i ol b dis (ol a5 (%;;‘,JJLS.MLA

e s GLY ol ] LI 500 e (Ce) G Se (G) ol (Cr) @l (E) ame (F) dlowe (L) o e (D) plll lonsso
JsoS (A) Lpo (SY) «pmand! 555 (Ss) N Jss (P) ol S (N) Js s (Mu) col s, (Mo)
colab s el eVl gy LD of g Lol 10 llaze ) colS T Ll ol n a5 S 15] Lodhel 2

/18 iy B8nadl Bl oo /) + Ry Ko sy ¢/ N+ iy gl oy Bl Y o0l 5 Yl



295

295

285

190

185

180

170

105

US| Cél-:g')”

Gis JalS S SDCrEA
el 3l el Wllay s il

S5zl Ll Y5 35 D F Cr Mo

8o blly ¢ )LlS (g adas (125, 8 colas) «(g s A5

5 Wl G e D Cr

e Wl e B assS oy o el (155 i

S ol s 4k DAG
AT i Lk e e Sl iss bl

,zﬁluugjmup},BL,LgDF
liel Lo (g pedll By dealo (L pin il a5

Ssur Zl2> Hdo D Mu

5ho Blle, gy b cslay pghoo lo

S O yobes dded D F

Pl W (o (50 (5 b o

S 3L DV Ce

blb dalo (b an bl JIS] (s o 08

175

el cnid! s

clay yebe b,ksi D Mo Ce

Gire ool 8o bl plaie o i S Lo sie bl o g pin oy

250

210

195

40

ol il

G 150 5uad sy ool o 53« StV g o) 0 L) ol 21,5 o
Sasly dalo Lty Qoo Labaie dlio Uley i S o8 oo i sie (bl s piiS.

Sl e selas IS5,V i 0o Wl V Lie Wl V
e V i pion byt Wllay V 5Ll ok e Wle V

) el ool B

e s GLY ol ] LI 500 e (Ce) G Se (G) ol (Cr) @l (E) ame (F) dlowe (L) o e (D) plll lonsso
JsoS (A) Lpo (SY) «pmand! 555 (Ss) N Jss (P) ol S (N) Js s (Mu) col s, (Mo)
clab o el eVl pens LG of g 2ol 312 llaze ) <ilS ] dpls ol e S oS 13] ells]
7.0 iy Bl ol g ¢ /N Ay Lo gy /) + oty Dl ey il LY 0,0 Yl e

300g Al & e
200g AR

225g o) e s

. s
Lol GLLYI
idid! Jodl ©lil= GD VE

2..49.....0"’ C)‘j,.db‘ sV

olalall

Ja)l Lalo
e el dalo




