

DINNER 19:00 - 22:30

BREADS

Onion & Garlic Flatbread GD Chargrilled Flatbread GD Ss smoked tahini butter, toasted seeds

STARTERS & SALADS

Beef Carpaccio De Manzo D 95 Roasted Tomato Soup V Ce D 60 basil pesto tenderloin of beef, horseradish puree, rocket, lemon Tempura King Prawns G Cr E 75 Italian Burrata DV 95 chili & lime salt, sweet chili sauce cherry heirloom tomatoes, aged balsamic, basil DRiFT Salad NVD 65 $Seafood\ Bisque^{\,D\,F\,Cr\,Mo\,Ce}$ fresh figs, pickled mushrooms, feta, vegetable ribbons, 90 lobster & crab bisque, calamari roasted walnuts

ARTISAN PIZZA

Seafood Pizza G D Cr Mo
mussels, calamari, shrimp, mozzarella, tomato sauce

Buffalo Margherita G D V
buffalo mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil

120 Truffle Pizza G D V
black truffle paste, buffalo mozzarella, wild mushrooms

95 Mediterranean Vegetable Pizza G D V
artichoke, mozzarella, tomatoes, olives, red pepper

PASTA & RISOTTO

Pappardelle Al Ragu ^{G D E Ce} rich slow braised beef, basil	145	Frutti di Mare Risotto ^{D Cr Mo Ce} squid, mussels, shrimp	140
Spaghetti Bolognese ^{G D E Ce} virgin olive oil, aged parmesan	100	Black Truffle Risotto DV wild mushrooms, black truffle paste, truffle oil, parmesan	140
Penne Napolitaine G D E Ce cherry vine tomatoes, basil, aged parmesan	95	Alle Verdure Risotto DV mascarpone, vegetables, aged parmesan	115

MAIN COURSE

Grilled Whole Lobster ^{D Cr E A} béarnaise sauce, french fries, dressed leaf	295
Mixed Seafood Platter DF Cr Mo grilled lobster, shrimps, seabass, salmon, calamari, baby potatoes	295
Surf & Turf DCr half lobster, beef fillet, confit garlic, roasted tomato, french fries	285
Australian Lamb Loin DAG dauphinoise potato, chard asparagus, red wine jus	190
Charred Seabass Fillet DF grilled vegetables, lemon butter sauce, herb dressing	185
Roasted Chicken Breast DMu slow cooked chicken, wild mushrooms, baby potatoes	180
Roasted Salmon Fillet DF tenderstem broccoli, chard lemon, herb dressing	170
Roasted Aubergine DVCe roasted garlic, rosemary, feta cheese, tomato sauce	105
SIGNATURE CHEFS CHOICE	
SLOW BRAISED OCTOPUS Mo Ce chard lemon, confit vine tomatoes, shaved fennel, baby potatoes, aged balsamic	175

$\mathbf{STEAKS}^{^{\mathrm{D}}}$

All our steaks are Grain fed, 150 day aged USA Angus Beef.

Served alongside Roasted Vine Tomatoes, Confit Garlic, Hand-cut Chips & Choice of one Sauce.

Ribeye 300g	250
Fillet 200g	210
Sirloin 225g	195
SIDES	40

French Fries^V Sweet Potato Fries^V Onion Rings^{GDVE} Steamed broccoli^V
Truffle Fries^V Sautéed Baby Potatoes ^V Grilled Vegetables ^V Asparagus ^V

SAUCES

Peppercorn^G Red Wine Jus ^{G A} Béarnaise ^{D E A}
Lemon Butter^D Mushroom ^{G D} Chimichurri ^V

العشاء

19:00 - 22:30



			الخبز
55	G D خبز مسطح بالبصل والثوم بصل وثوم مكرمل، أعشاب وجبن	50	G D Ss خبز مسطح مشوي على الفحم زبدة الطحينة المدخنة، بذور محمصة
			المقبلات والسلطات
95	D كارباشيو لحم بقر فيليه بقر، هريس فجل حار، جرجير، ليمون	60	شوربة طماطم مشوية بيستو ريحان
95	D V بوراتا إيطالية طماطم شيري هيرلوم، خل بلسمي معتّق، ريحان	75	G Cr E جمبري تمبورا ملح الفلفل الحار والليمون، صلصة الفلفل الحلو
90	D F Cr Mo Ce حساء المأكولات البحرية حساء بيسك الكركند والسرطان، كالماري	65	N V D سلطة دريفت تين طازج، فطر مخلل، جبنة فيتا، شرائح خضار، جوز محمص
			البيتزا الحرفية
120	G D Cr Mo بيتزا المأكولات البحرية بلح البحر، كالماري، روبيان، محار، إسكالوب، موتزاريلا، صلصة طماطم	120	البيتزا الحرفية GDV بيتزا الكمأة معجون الكمأة السوداء، موتزاريلا الجاموس، فطر بري
120 95		120 90	G D V بيتزا الكمأة
	بلح البحر، كالماري، روبيان، محار، إسكالوب، موتزاريلا، صلصة طماطم GDV بيتزا مارغريتا بجبنة الجاموس		G D V بيتزا الكمأة معجون الكمأة السوداء، موتزاريلا الجاموس، فطر بري G D V بيتزا الخضروات المتوسطية
	بلح البحر، كالماري، روبيان، محار، إسكالوب، موتزاريلا، صلصة طماطم GDV بيتزا مارغريتا بجبنة الجاموس		G D V بيتزا الكمأة معجون الكمأة السوداء، موتزاريلا الجاموس، فطر بري G D V بيتزا الخضروات المتوسطية
	بلح البحر، كالماري، روبيان، محار، إسكالوب، موتزاريلا، صلصة طماطم GDV بيتزا مارغريتا بجبنة الجاموس		G D V بيتزا الكمأة موتزاريلا الجاموس، فطر بري معجون الكمأة السوداء، موتزاريلا الجاموس، فطر بري G D V بيتزا الخضروات المتوسطية خرشوف، موتزاريلا، طماطم، زيتون، فلفل أحمر
95	بلح البحر، كالماري، روبيان، محار، إسكالوب، موتزاريلا، صلصة طماطم GDV بيتزا مارغريتا بجبنة الجاموس موتزاريلا الجاموس، صلصة طماطم، ريحان GDE و بابارديل بالراجو	90	G D V بيتزا الكمأة موتزاريلا الجاموس، فطر بري معجون الكمأة السوداء، موتزاريلا الجاموس، فطر بري G D V بيتزا الخضروات المتوسطية خرشوف، موتزاريلا، طماطم، زيتون، فلفل أحمر المعكرونة والريزوتو D Cr Mo Ce

الأطباق الرئيسية

الصلصات

صلصة الفلفل

صلصة النبيذ الأحمر

295				D Cr E A كركند كامل مشوي صلصة بيرنيز، بطاطا مقلية، أوراق خضراء
295			لمشكّل لاطا صغيرة	D F Cr Mo طبق المأكولات البحرية ا كركند مشوي، روبيان، قاروص، سلمون، كالماري، بع
285			ية، بطاطا مقلية	D Cr سیرف آند تیرف نصف کرکند، فیلیه لحم بقر، ثوم کونفیه، طماطم مشو
190				D A G فيليه لحم الضأن الأسترالي بطاطا دوفينواز، هليون مشوي، صلصة نبيذ أحمر
185				D F فيليه قاروص مشوي على الفحم خضروات مشوية، صلصة زبدة الليمون، تتبيلة أعشاب
180				D Mu صدر دجاج مشوي دجاج مطهو ببطء، فطر بري، بطاطا صغيرة
170				D F فيليه سلمون مشوي بروكلي طري، ليمون مشوي، تتبيلة أعشاب
105				D V Ce باذنجان مشوي ثوم مشوي، إكليل الجبل، جبنة فيتا، صلصة طماطم
				اختيار الشيف المميز
175			طع، بطاطا صغيرة، بلسميك معتق	D Mo Ce أخطبوط مطهو ببطء ليمون مشوي، طماطم عنقودية كونفيه، شمر مق
				شرائح اللحم
				.جميع شرائح اللحم لدينا من لحم أنجوس الأمريك .تُقدم مع طماطم عنقودية مشوية، ثوم كونفيه، بط
250				ریب آي ۳۰۰غ 300g
210				فیلیه ۲۰۰غ 200g
195				ستيك سيرلوين 225g
				- S
40				الأطباق الجانبية
	V بروكلي مطهو على البخار	V بطاطا حلوة مقلية	V بطاطا مقلية	G D V E حلقات البصل المقلية
	 V هليون	m V بطاطا صغيرة مشوحة	V بطاطا مقلية بصلصة الكمأة	V خضروات مشوية

صلصة الفطر

شيميتشوري

صلصة بيرنيز

زبدة الليمون